
Bread.

Brunch.

Bodega.

Salmon.

Pastrami.

Feature.

Turkish.

Pork.

Mortadella.

Avocado.

Bread n’ Butter 
6.5 12.5

14.5

25.5

14.25 /25.25 17.5

22.25

14

served daily until 3pm

Bodega Sando

Salmon Toast

Smoked Pastrami Benny

Saturday - Sunday

Due to the seasonality of the ingredients we use, there may be minor changes to components of each dish. 
Please see the menu inside for the most up to date version. 

www.nemesis.coffee @nemesis.coffee

Turkish Eggs

Pork Belly Benny

Mortadella Supreme

Avocado Toast

Sourdough, Cultured Butter

Potato Bun, Avo      Bacon, Fried Egg,
Swiss, Salted Jalapeno Aioli
bacon and avocado +3.5

Sourdough, Ricotta, Preserved
Jalapeno, Kohlrabi, Apple

Milk Loaf, Pickled Relish, Horseradish
Hollandaise, Dill

French.

Pourover Bar.

Coffee Bar.

Seasonal Drinks.

05 Teas. Whole Beans.

14.25
French Toast
Rotating Seasonal French Toast. Check
our menu inside for the latest iteration

Rotating selection. Check our menu
inside to see what’s brewing today. 

Espresso
Americano 
Batch Brew 
Duet

3.85
4
3.85
4.4

4.4
4.6
5
5

5.75
6
6
6

5.5
6.5
5.5
5.25

Macchiato
Cortado
Flat White
Cappuccino

Latte
Mocha
London Fog
Chai Latte

Hot Cocoa
Matcha Latte
Nitro Cold Brew
Kombucha

Check our menu inside for our current
rotation of signature beverages!

Selection of curated offerings from our
friends at 05 Tea.

Inquire inside about our directly traded
coffees from our partners at origin.

Check our menu inside to see our
special this weekend.

Smoked Sausage, Sourdough, Labneh,
Poached Eggs, Aleppo

Biscuit, Charcoal Hollandaise, Black
Garlic, Pearl Onion

Croissant Supreme, Mortadella,
Fried Egg, Swiss, Mustard Aioli

Butternut & Delicata Squash, Spiced
Crumb, Chervil 

or


